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STANFORD UNIVERSITY SERVICE CENTERS

Comment PTA Service Center Name Contact Email

ACADEMIC  

School of Engineering

1001028 1 ACADW Gates Building Photocopy Center Christine Fiksdal fiksdal@cs.stanford.edu
1001024 1 ACACZ ME HTGL Lab Facility Perry Thoorsell perryt@stanford.edu
1001031 1 ACADU ME Thermosciences Shop Perry Thoorsell perryt@stanford.edu
1001029 1 ACADV CSD Computer Facility Isis Contreras isis@cs.stanford.edu

1001030 1 ACACQ EE Dept Photocopy Service Center Lisa J Sickorez lsickorez@stanford.edu

Economics and School of H & S - Sciences

1001009 1 ACADJ Chemistry NMRS Center Orlando Mendez tenaya@stanford.edu 
1001007 1 ACADN Physics Varian Machine Shop Rosenna Yau / Karlheninz Merkle Karlheinz.Merkle@stanford.edu
1001005 1 ACADI Physics Photocopy Center Rosenna Yau Rosenna.yau@stanford.edu

Calendar YE 1001006 1 ACADO Physics Stockroom Rosenna Yau / Khoi Huynh Rosenna.yau@stanford.edukhoi@stanford.edu 

School of Medicine

1001042 100 ACADT Protein & Nucleic Acid (PAN) Mark Shepard mdshep@stanford.edu 
1001040 100  ACAED Bioinformatics Resource Center Mark Shepard mdshep@stanford.edu 
1001039 100 ACAEE Cell Sciences Imaging Facility Mark Shepard mdshep@stanford.edu 
1001043 100 ACACN Shared Flourescence (FACS) Mark Shepard mdshep@stanford.edu 
1001044 100 ACADS Functional Genomics Facility Adeline Shrewsbury/John Coller mass@stanford.edu
1001001 100 ACACV Data Coordinating Center Martha Kessler mkessler@stanford.edu 
1001045 100 ACADR MRSIC (Lucas Center)  Jessie Leong jesleong@stanford.edu
1001021 100 ACACT Fly Facility Ruth Norris ruth.norris@stanford.edu

1001038 100 ACACO Stanford Magnetic Resonance Lab (SMRL) Adeline Shrewsbury/Corey Liu mass@stanford.edu
1095643 100 ACAEN High Throughput Facility David Solow-Cordero desolow@stanford.edu
1115051  101  ACAEP SBF Neuroscience Lab Adeline Shrewsbury/Mehrdad Shamloo mass@stanford.edu
1116943  100  ACAEQ HIMC Human Immune Monitoring Adeline Shrewsbury/ Holden Maecker  mass@stanford.edu
1131272  100  ACAER Neuroscience Microscopy Adeline Shrewsbury/Andrew Olson mass@stanford edu
1136866 100 ACAES BioADD Adeline Shrewsbury/ Jay Rajadas mass@stanford.edu
1139261 101 ACAET Transgenic, Knockout & Tumor Model Adeline Shrewsbury/Vittorio  Sebastiani mass@stanford.edu
1139264 101 ACAEV SCI3 (Small Animal Imaging) Adeline Shrewsbury/Tim Doyle mass@stanford edu
1141708 100 ACAFB Genome Service Center Randy Soares/Arend Sidow randy.soares@stanford.edu
1145574 100 ACAFE Gene Vector Virus Core Adeline Shrewsbury/Bruce Koch mass@stanford.edu bkoch at stanford.edu

1165172 100 ACAFF Genetics BioInformatics Randy Soares/Carlos Bustamante randy soares@stanford edu
1165818  100  ACAFJ Translational Applications - TASC Joanna Liliental jlili@stanford.edu
1180861 100 ACAFL Lucas PET/MR Jessie Leong jesleong@stanford.edu
Projects under AKAAF Veterinary Service Center  Michael Renzi mjrenzi@stanford.edu

    Vice Provost and Dean of Research

Center for Cognitive and Neurobiological Imaging (CNI)
1142441 100  ACAFC CNI GE MR 750 Bob Dougherty / Ken Meritt <bobd@stanford.edu> kmerritt@stanford  

Ginzton Laboratory 
1001050 900 ACAEC Crystal Polishing Shop Shu-Chien Chang  shuchien@stanford.edu

Mass Spectrometry-SUMS
1139798  101  ACAEW Mass Spectrometry-SUMS Allis Chien allis@stanford.edu 

Stanford Nano Shared Facility - SNSF
1144208 100 ACAFD Soft Materials Facility SMF Tobias Beetz tobi@stanford.edu
1165470 100.xx ACAFI Nanofabrication Tools and Facilities Tobias Beetz tobi@stanford.edu
1165465 1xx ACAFG Electron & Ion Microscopy Tobias Beetz tobi@stanford.edu
1165467 1xx ACAFH X-Ray & Surface Analysis Tobias Beetz tobi@stanford.edu
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ADMINISTRATIVE

Operations & Maintenance & Grounds Shops

1007811  1  ALAAA Garage Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford edu
1007817 1  ALAAA Service Station Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1007803  1  ALAAB HVAC Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1007821  1  ALAAB Maintenance Mechanics Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford edu
1007820  1  ALAAB Plumbing Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1007818   1  ALAAC Painting Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1007814  1  ALAAD Grounds Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford edu

Other O&M Service Centers

1007815  1  ALAAE Labor/Event Services Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1109455  1  ALAAR Materials Management Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu

Facilities Project Managment

1062590  1  ALAAF Planning & University Architect Megan Davis mdavis8@stanford.edu

Utilities

1062593  1  ALAAH Steam Shop Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042945  1  ALAAL High Voltage Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042946  1  ALAAH Steam System Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford edu
1042949  1  ALAAM Domestic Water Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042950  1  ALAAM Lake Water Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042951  1  ALAAM Sewer System Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford edu
1042952  1  ALAAM Consolidated Water Systems Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042944  1  ALAAL Electric System Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042937  1  ALAAH Chilled Water System Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford edu

ITS - Shared Services

Multiple Projects ALACA ITS - Shared Services Molly Reynick mreynick@stanford.edu
 

CRC & Tech Training

Multiple Projects ALABH CRC - Computer Resource Consulting Molly Reynick mreynick@stanford.edu
Multiple Projects ALABE Technology Training Molly Reynick mreynick@stanford.edu

RAPC /CMA CONTACTS

 Academic Centers 

  School of Engineering Joanna Tseng, jhtseng@stanford.edu,  3-5506

  School of Medicine Christine Siu, csiu@stanford.edu, 3-9063

   School of H&S Lisa Ciambrone, Lisa.Ciambrone@stanford.edu, 5-4246

   DoR / Independent Labs Alex Ochoa, ales.ochoa@stanford.edu, 6-4751

Administrative Centers 

   O&M, FPM, Other O&M and Utilities Jessica Kuo, jkuo1@stanford.edu, 5-7437

   ITS-SS, CRC & TT  Christine Siu, csiu@stanford.edu, 3-9063
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